Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna sobota —
04.08.2018 Vranov u Brna B —

Sky dvojice startovni listina
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2003 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 72
kategorie tym/klub/obec clenové
. 166  MARTIN BALAS 1989
mix MIKULCICE . ]
167  VERONIKA STASTNA 1996
130  ANDREA BECHA 1984
mix WARRIORS
131 JAN BECHA 1985
. 171 JAN BURIANEK 1998
mix AVENGERS KUNADINA VES )
170  EVA HAVELKOVA 1989
. 185  ROBIN DANEK 1981
mix AVENGERS KUNADINA VES 3y ]
184  JANA JURACKOVA 1988
181  ALENA DUFKOVA 1993
mix LYSICE . ,
180  MILOS JANAK 1988
129  PETR DVORAK 1986
mix BRNO ,
128  PETRA BATELKOVA 1985
. 160  MILOSLAV ENTLER 1980
mix AVENGERS KUNALINA VES =
161  HANA VOJTOVA 1999
242 MILAN FIALA 2000
mix NEVIM . . .
243 KATERINA NEMCOVA 2002
) . 19 MIROSLAV FOREJTNIK 1979
mix HUSTOPECE L,
18 ALENA BURESOVA 1979
173 KATERINA HORAKOVA 1983
mix RYCHVALD ..
172 MICHAL HORINEK 1978
156  KATKA HUBACZOVA 1975
mix SLOWMOTION
157  MICHAL HUBACZ 1974
. 125  SIMONA KADLECOVA 1990
Jeny BA>A3%ClI BEZ OBALU JIHLAVA 5 )
124  TEREZA CERNA 1990
152  PETRA KACHLIROVA 1982
mix 2 ON THE TRACK . n
153  LUBOS KACHLIR 1978
238  PETR KOSTAL 1991
muZi PARDUBICE e
239  DANIEL KOSTAL 1993
- 236 MARTIN KRECEK 1971
muzi CHOMA-K .
237  PAVEL NEMEC 1972
. 146 MILOSLAV KUCERA 1974
mix AVENGERS KUNALINA VES ; )
147  LUCIE KUCEROVA 2002
. 134  PETR KUCERA 1975
muzi AVENGERS KUNALINA VES .
135  PETR KUCERA 2003
- 142 TOMAS LIMBERG 1993
mix PREDA;TOR . )
143 JANA RACKOVA 1994
132 JAN MACHO 1987
mix CESKE BUDEJOVICE
133 KERSTIN SCHMIDT 1992
175  MICHAL MITOSINKA 1991
mix BRNO Y .
174  FREDERIKA MOCKOVA 1994
122  LUBOMIR NECAS 1974
mix OSTROV U MACOCHY 3 ]
245  LUCIE NECASOVA 2000
. _ 155  IVETA ONDRUJOVA 1975
mix AGETVERKA TAY:M .. .
154  JIRi ONDRUJ 1973
5 187  ANDREJ OSUSKY 1992
muZi EXPERIMENT ; .
186  ANTONIN SPACIL 1993
14 VERONIKA PAVLINOVA 1985
mix LIPUVKA . ,
15 JIRI PAVLIN 1973
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muZi HERCULES KIDS

mix BANANAS

mix BECHLIN

mix SRTG BRNO

mix SRTG OLOMOUC

mix RABBITS ZNOJMO

mix A IMANDLA-CI

mix CESKA LiPA

muzi TREBIC

mix DETMAROVICE

mix BRNO

mix CESKE BUDEJOVICE
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90

91

140
141
138
139
158
159
164
165
136
137
150
151
108
109
176
177
149
148
162
163
144
145
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MAREK PAVLOVEC
RADEK SILBERSKY
JAROSLAV PELIKAN
MICHAELA PELIKANOVA
VOJTECH RAJNOHA
BARBORA DOSKOVA
ZUZANA SCHMIDTOVA
RICHARD SUSTEK
DAVID SKALA
KATERINA FIALOVA
TOMAS SOUCEK
VENDULA NEMCOVA
HANKA SIMANDLOVA
JIRI SIMANDL

ONDRE] SIMON
MICHAELA HUNAKOVA
PETR TABORSKY
STEPAN SEVELA
MIROSLAV TICHY
LUCIE TICHA

MARTIN VALOUSEK
KRISTYNA PAULIKOVA
JOSEF ZIZKA

MARTINA POPILKOVA

1985
1986
1988
1992
1993
1992
1982
1973
1991
1994
1989
1997
1977
1975
1992
1999
1991
1988
1981
1983
1980
1986
1980
1980
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